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Anlage

Eichenweg/Schulzentrum, 53804 Much

tc-much@email.de

Sportwart/in
Michels, Sebastian
T 015122946886
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Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Moritz Schaudinn

m 01633839894, schaudinn.mo@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schaudinn, Moritz
Neuschil, Marius
Pfeiffer, Fabian
Weber, Sascha
Wisser, Louis
Becker, Tino
Kettler, Mirko
Michels, Sebastian
Erwin, Tim
Lindner, Tom
Wisser, Boris
Diederichs, Dirk
Kluver, Christian
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Roth, Torsten
Gieseking, Oliver
Nickl, David
Wachendorf, Gero
Krieger, Florian
Kraus, Helmut
Genz, Robin
Stracke, Julius
Stracke, Max
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Burchard, Ferdinand

Wilkens, Maximilian

ID-Nr.

19805999
10261879
10166667
17450896
10302971
18062416
18804391
18704207
17801761
10556453
17651844
17903651
17455934
19405635
17455159
17352692
18354977
18454491
18254736
17555973
19007695
19904515
19707067
19410171

LK

LK11,6
LK14,9
LK15,6
LK16,2
LK16,7
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK18,0
LK18,5
LK19,0
LK19,9
LK19,9
LK20,9
LK20,7
LK21,7
LK22,5
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK22,6
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